Forest Park Police Department

24 Hr: (708)366-2425, Records: (708)615-6214 517 Des Plaines Forest Park, IL 60130

Media Blotter Report

Incident #

2501021

2501022

2501023

2501024

2501025

2501026

2501027

2501028

2501029

2501030

2501031

2501032

2501033

2501034

2501035

2501036

2501037

I I I Y I O

Date

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/05/2025

04/05/2025

04/05/2025

04/05/2025

04/05/2025

04/05/2025

04/05/2025

4/11/2025 4:21:37PM

Time

01:05

01:29

02:40

10:10

14:28

15:18

15:34

18:31

19:24

23:53

04:55

11:03

14:19

14:17

14:59

15:32

18:30

Offense Code

ARREST Traffic Arrest

9004 ASSIST POLICE OR FIRE DEPT

2496 Aggravated Flee/Attempt to Elude P

9562 ACCIDENT INVOLVING INJURY

9579 HIT AND RUN ACCIDENTS

5081 In-state Warrant

0820 Theft $300 and Under

2480 Suspended or Revoked Driveras Lic

5081 In-state Warrant

3731 Obstructing Identification

9934 SORA

9934 SORA

9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY

9432 SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTANCES

9913 MURDERER/VIOLENT OFFENDER

9062 FOUND ARTICLES

2445 Hit and Run

Location Status Code

madison St

SOUTH Bivd

HARLEM Ave

CIRCLE/ADAMS

ROOSEVELT Rd

Legion St

TROOST Ave

Desplaines Ave

ROOSEVELT Rd - Currency Exchange

ROOSEVELT Rd - LATHROP/ROOSEVELT

Des Plaines Ave

DESPLAINES Ave

MADISON St

JACKSON Blvd

Elgin Ave

DESPLAINES Ave - DESPLAINES/ROOSEVELT

HARLEM Ave
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Forest Park Police Department
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Incident #

2501038

2501039

2501040

2501041

2501042

2501043

2501044

2501045

2501046

2501047

2501048

2501049

2501050

2501051

2501052

2501053

2501054

I I I Y I O

Date

04/05/2025

04/05/2025

04/05/2025

04/06/2025

04/06/2025

04/06/2025

04/06/2025

04/06/2025

04/06/2025

04/07/2025

04/07/2025

04/07/2025

04/07/2025

04/07/2025

04/07/2025

04/07/2025

04/07/2025

4/11/2025 4:21:37PM

Time

18:56

21:54

23:20

15:18

17:25

18:54

20:16

20:17

23:22

08:48

09:20

09:28

11:46

12:35

15:07

19:07

22:29

Offense Code

0805 Theft of Lost or Mislaid Property

4870 Domestic Dispute

9235 Mental Health Crisis

9106 JUVENILE TROUBLE

0860 Retail Theft

1330 Criminal Trespass to Real Property

0460 Battery

9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY

1411 Aggravated Unlawful Use of Weapor

9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY

LOSTA Lost Article

1310 Criminal Damage to Property

0860 Retail Theft

0760 Burglary from Motor Vehicle

9432 SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTANCES

5081 In-state Warrant

9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY

Location Status Code

Desplaines Ave

CIRCLE Ave

HARLEM Ave

Des Plaines Ave - Walmart

Des Plaines Ave - Walmart

DESPLAINES Ave - Lot 21

ROOSEVELT Rd - Riveredge Hospital

Des Plaines Ave

ELGIN Ave

Harlem Ave

JACKSON Blvd

ROOSEVELT Rd - HARLEM/ROOSEVELT

ROOSEVELT Rd

DES PLAINES Ave - Lot 08

ROOSEVELT Rd

Roosevelt Rd
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24 Hr: (708)366-2425, Records: (708)615-6214 517 Des Plaines Forest Park, IL 60130
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Incident #

2501055

2501056

2501057

2501058

2501059

2501060

2501061

2501062

2501063

2501064

2501065

2501066

2501067

2501068

2501069

2501070

2501071

I I I Y I O

Date

04/08/2025

04/08/2025

04/08/2025

04/08/2025

04/08/2025

04/08/2025

04/08/2025

04/08/2025

04/08/2025

04/08/2025

04/08/2025

04/08/2025

04/09/2025

04/09/2025

04/09/2025

04/09/2025

04/09/2025

4/11/2025 4:21:37PM

Time

04:04

07:52

08:40

11:45

11:47

11:35

15:48

16:37

17:01

18:16

18:03

20:36

00:49

05:28

11:54

11:46

15:15

Offense Code Location

0760 Burglary From Motor Vehicle ROOSEVELT Rd
9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY DESPLAINES Ave
9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY Harlem Ave

0460 Battery CIRCLE Ave - Lot 20

0805 Theft of Lost or Mislaid Property ROOSEVELT Rd

5081 In-state Warrant ROOSEVELT Ave

9064 MISSING PERSONS-ADULT/MALE Roosevelt Rd

2020 Possession of Controlled Substance JACKSON Blvd - MARENGO/JACKSON

9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY Madison St

9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY Madison Ave

INFO Infor for Police Des Plaines Ave

9707 SICK/INJURED PRISONER DES PLAINES Ave - Lot 08

2480 Suspended or Revoked Driveras Lic MADISON St

0910 Motor Vehicle Theft DESPLAINES Ave - DESPLAINES/MADISON
ARREST Traffic Arrest Harlem Ave
REMOVE Remove Unwanted WASHINGTON St

0805 Theft of Lost or Mislaid Property MADISON St

Status Code
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Incident #

2501072

2501073

2501074

2501075

2501076

2501077

2501078

2501079

2501080

2501081

2501082

2501083

2501084

2501085

2501086

2501087

2501088

I I I Y I O

Date

04/09/2025

04/09/2025

04/09/2025

04/09/2025

04/09/2025

04/09/2025

04/09/2025

04/09/2025

04/10/2025

04/10/2025

04/10/2025

04/10/2025

04/10/2025

04/10/2025

04/10/2025

04/10/2025

04/10/2025

4/11/2025 4:21:37PM

Time

15:24

16:05

16:32

16:58

17:00

22:31

22:06

23:38

00:44

01:14

08:45

09:48

10:46

11:13

12:10

13:51

15:36

Offense Code

1330 Criminal Trespass to Real Property

2480 Suspended or Revoked Driveras Lic

2480 Suspended or Revoked Driveras Lic

5081 In-state Warrant

9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY

9004 ASSIST POLICE OR FIRE DEPT

2826 Harassment through Electronic Com

2480 Suspended or Revoked Driveras Lic

2496 Aggravated Flee/Attempt to Elude P

5081 In-state Warrant

TSTOP Traffic Stop

2480 Suspended or Revoked Driveras Lic

TSTOP Traffic Stop

0860 Retail Theft

9934 SORA

9068 ATTEMPT TO LOCATE/FOUND PEI

2445 Hit and Run

Location Status Code

DESPLAINES Ave - DESPLAINES/ROOSEVELT

Roosevelt Rd

DESPLAINES Ave

ROOSEVELT

MADISON St

DESPLAINES Ave - DESPLAINES/MONROE

ROOSEVELT Rd - BELOIT/ROOSEVELT

HARLEM Ave

HARLEM Ave

HARLEM Ave - HARLEM/JACKSON BLVD

Madison St

Harlem Ave

ROOSEVELT Rd - HARLEM/ROOSEVELT

DESPLAINES Ave - DESPLAINES/DIXON

Roosevelt Rd

ROOSEVELT Rd
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Forest Park Police Department

24 Hr: (708)366-2425, Records: (708)615-6214 517 Des Plaines Forest Park, IL 60130
Media Blotter Report

Incident # Date
|:| 2501089 04/10/2025
|:| 2501090 04/10/2025
|:| 2501091 04/10/2025

Time

19:00

19:48

23:33

Offense Code Location Status Code

9446 REPORT INJURED PD EMPLOYEE HARLEM Ave

9235 Mental Health Crisis DES PLAINES Ave

2470 No Driverés License HARLEM Ave - HARLEM/I-290

4/11/2025 4:21:37PM

Total Incidents: 71
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