

# Forest Park Police Department

24 Hr: (708)366-2425, Records: (708)615-6214 517 Des Plaines Forest Park, IL 60130  
Media Blotter Report

Incident #	Date	Time	Offense Code	Location	Status Code
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501021	04/04/2025	01:05	ARREST Traffic Arrest	madison St	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501022	04/04/2025	01:29	9004 ASSIST POLICE OR FIRE DEPT	SOUTH Blvd	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501023	04/04/2025	02:40	2496 Aggravated Flee/Attempt to Elude P	HARLEM Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501024	04/04/2025	10:10	9562 ACCIDENT INVOLVING INJURY	CIRCLE/ADAMS	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501025	04/04/2025	14:28	9579 HIT AND RUN ACCIDENTS	ROOSEVELT Rd	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501026	04/04/2025	15:18	5081 In-state Warrant	Legion St	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501027	04/04/2025	15:34	0820 Theft \$300 and Under	TROOST Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501028	04/04/2025	18:31	2480 Suspended or Revoked Driver's Lic	Desplaines Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501029	04/04/2025	19:24	5081 In-state Warrant	ROOSEVELT Rd - Currency Exchange	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501030	04/04/2025	23:53	3731 Obstructing Identification	ROOSEVELT Rd - LATHROP/ROOSEVELT	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501031	04/05/2025	04:55	9934 SORA	Des Plaines Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501032	04/05/2025	11:03	9934 SORA	DESPLAINES Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501033	04/05/2025	14:19	9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY	MADISON St	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501034	04/05/2025	14:17	9432 SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTANCES	JACKSON Blvd	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501035	04/05/2025	14:59	9913 MURDERER/VIOLENT OFFENDER	Elgin Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501036	04/05/2025	15:32	9062 FOUND ARTICLES	DESPLAINES Ave - DESPLAINES/ROOSEVELT	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501037	04/05/2025	18:30	2445 Hit and Run	HARLEM Ave	

# Forest Park Police Department

24 Hr: (708)366-2425, Records: (708)615-6214 517 Des Plaines Forest Park, IL 60130

## Media Blotter Report

Incident #	Date	Time	Offense Code	Location	Status Code
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501038	04/05/2025	18:56	0805 Theft of Lost or Mislaid Property	Desplaines Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501039	04/05/2025	21:54	4870 Domestic Dispute	CIRCLE Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501040	04/05/2025	23:20	9235 Mental Health Crisis	HARLEM Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501041	04/06/2025	15:18	9106 JUVENILE TROUBLE	Des Plaines Ave - Walmart	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501042	04/06/2025	17:25	0860 Retail Theft	Des Plaines Ave - Walmart	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501043	04/06/2025	18:54	1330 Criminal Trespass to Real Property	DESPLAINES Ave - Lot 21	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501044	04/06/2025	20:16	0460 Battery	ROOSEVELT Rd - Riveredge Hospital	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501045	04/06/2025	20:17	9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY	Des Plaines Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501046	04/06/2025	23:22	1411 Aggravated Unlawful Use of Weapor	ELGIN Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501047	04/07/2025	08:48	9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY	Harlem Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501048	04/07/2025	09:20	LOSTA Lost Article		
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501049	04/07/2025	09:28	1310 Criminal Damage to Property	JACKSON Blvd	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501050	04/07/2025	11:46	0860 Retail Theft	ROOSEVELT Rd - HARLEM/ROOSEVELT	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501051	04/07/2025	12:35	0760 Burglary from Motor Vehicle	ROOSEVELT Rd	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501052	04/07/2025	15:07	9432 SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTANCES	DES PLAINES Ave - Lot 08	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501053	04/07/2025	19:07	5081 In-state Warrant	ROOSEVELT Rd	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501054	04/07/2025	22:29	9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY	Roosevelt Rd	

# Forest Park Police Department

24 Hr: (708)366-2425, Records: (708)615-6214 517 Des Plaines Forest Park, IL 60130  
Media Blotter Report

Incident #	Date	Time	Offense Code	Location	Status Code
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501055	04/08/2025	04:04	0760 Burglary From Motor Vehicle	ROOSEVELT Rd	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501056	04/08/2025	07:52	9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY	DESPLAINES Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501057	04/08/2025	08:40	9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY	Harlem Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501058	04/08/2025	11:45	0460 Battery	CIRCLE Ave - Lot 20	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501059	04/08/2025	11:47	0805 Theft of Lost or Mislaid Property	ROOSEVELT Rd	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501060	04/08/2025	11:35	5081 In-state Warrant	ROOSEVELT Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501061	04/08/2025	15:48	9064 MISSING PERSONS-ADULT/MALE	Roosevelt Rd	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501062	04/08/2025	16:37	2020 Possession of Controlled Substance	JACKSON Blvd - MARENGO/JACKSON	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501063	04/08/2025	17:01	9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY	Madison St	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501064	04/08/2025	18:16	9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY	Madison Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501065	04/08/2025	18:03	INFO Infor for Police	Des Plaines Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501066	04/08/2025	20:36	9707 SICK/INJURED PRISONER	DES PLAINES Ave - Lot 08	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501067	04/09/2025	00:49	2480 Suspended or Revoked Driver's Lic	MADISON St	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501068	04/09/2025	05:28	0910 Motor Vehicle Theft	DESPLAINES Ave - DESPLAINES/MADISON	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501069	04/09/2025	11:54	ARREST Traffic Arrest	Harlem Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501070	04/09/2025	11:46	REMOVE Remove Unwanted	WASHINGTON St	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501071	04/09/2025	15:15	0805 Theft of Lost or Mislaid Property	MADISON St	

# Forest Park Police Department

24 Hr: (708)366-2425, Records: (708)615-6214 517 Des Plaines Forest Park, IL 60130  
Media Blotter Report

Incident #	Date	Time	Offense Code	Location	Status Code
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501072	04/09/2025	15:24	1330 Criminal Trespass to Real Property	DESPLAINES Ave - DESPLAINES/ROOSEVELT	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501073	04/09/2025	16:05	2480 Suspended or Revoked Driver's Lic	Roosevelt Rd	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501074	04/09/2025	16:32	2480 Suspended or Revoked Driver's Lic	DESPLAINES Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501075	04/09/2025	16:58	5081 In-state Warrant	ROOSEVELT	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501076	04/09/2025	17:00	9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY	MADISON St	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501077	04/09/2025	22:31	9004 ASSIST POLICE OR FIRE DEPT	DESPLAINES Ave - DESPLAINES/MONROE	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501078	04/09/2025	22:06	2826 Harassment through Electronic Com	ROOSEVELT Rd - BELOIT/ROOSEVELT	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501079	04/09/2025	23:38	2480 Suspended or Revoked Driver's Lic	HARLEM Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501080	04/10/2025	00:44	2496 Aggravated Flee/Attempt to Elude P	HARLEM Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501081	04/10/2025	01:14	5081 In-state Warrant	HARLEM Ave - HARLEM/JACKSON BLVD	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501082	04/10/2025	08:45	TSTOP Traffic Stop		
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501083	04/10/2025	09:48	2480 Suspended or Revoked Driver's Lic	Madison St	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501084	04/10/2025	10:46	TSTOP Traffic Stop	Harlem Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501085	04/10/2025	11:13	0860 Retail Theft	ROOSEVELT Rd - HARLEM/ROOSEVELT	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501086	04/10/2025	12:10	9934 SORA	DESPLAINES Ave - DESPLAINES/DIXON	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501087	04/10/2025	13:51	9068 ATTEMPT TO LOCATE/FOUND PEI	Roosevelt Rd	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501088	04/10/2025	15:36	2445 Hit and Run	ROOSEVELT Rd	

# Forest Park Police Department

24 Hr: (708)366-2425, Records: (708)615-6214 517 Des Plaines Forest Park, IL 60130  
Media Blotter Report

Incident #	Date	Time	Offense Code	Location	Status Code
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501089	04/10/2025	19:00	9446 REPORT INJURED PD EMPLOYEE	HARLEM Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501090	04/10/2025	19:48	9235 Mental Health Crisis	DES PLAINES Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2501091	04/10/2025	23:33	2470 No Driver's License	HARLEM Ave - HARLEM/I-290	

---

**Total Incidents: 71**